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01/A- 00O "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
02/A- 000 "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
03/A- 000 "CtaHpapT-
012020 dkcnepT"
04/A- 000 "CTtaHpapT-
012020 IkcnepT"
05/A- 000 "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
06/A- 00O "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
07/A- 00O "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
08/A- 00O "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
09/A- 00O "CTtaHpapT-
012020 kcnepT"
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HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)
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Kunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeaBMXXUMOCTN)

XKunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

Xunoe nomelleHmne (OueHka
HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

Xunoe nomewieHne (OueHka
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Xunnoe nomewieHne (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

>Xunoe nomeuleHme (OueHKa
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Xunnowm gom (OueHKa
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

Bup,
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PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas
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032020

23/A-
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24/A-
032020

25/A-
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26/A-
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000 "CtaHpapT-
IkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHgpapT-
IkcnepT"

000 "CtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
IkcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"
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27.03.2020
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Kunoe nomeweHne(OueHKa
HeaBMXXNUMOCTN)

XKunoe nomeweHne(OueHKa
HeOBMXXNUMOCTN)

YXunoe nomewieHne(OLueHKa
HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

Xunnoe nomeweHne(OueHKa
HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

Xunoe nomeweHne(OueHkKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

XXunoe nomeuwieHmne(OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

Xunowm gom (OueHkKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

Kunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

Xunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeaBMXXNUMOCTN)

Xunnoe nomelleHmne (OueHka
HeOBMXXNUMOCTN)

Xunown aom (OueHKa
HeOBUXMUMOCTW)

Xunnoe nomewieHne (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

XXunoe nomeuleHme (OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

XXunnoe nomeuteHme (OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

Kunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

Xunoe nomeweHne (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)
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27/A-
032020
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857942

857184
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01/03-
032020

945040

948028

942781

954106

950157

01/14-
012020

02/14-
012020

01/24-
012020

01/12-
022020

000 "CtaHpapT-
IkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHgpapT-
IkcnepT"

000 "CtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
IkcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
3kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

27.03.2020
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06.02.2020
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03.03.2020
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25.03.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020

26.03.2020

14.01.2020

14.01.2020

24.01.2020

12.02.2020

Xunnoe nomeweHne (OueHka

HeaBMXXNUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXNUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBUXXMUMOCTW)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBUXXNUMOCTK)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXXNUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXNUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBUXMUMOCTW)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBUXXNUMOCTW)

XXunown gom (OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

Xunon pom (OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

Xunnowm gom (OueHKa
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesibHOM
yyacTke (OueHka
HeOBUXXNUMOCTW)

PblHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas
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01/02-
032020

01/13-
032020

01/24-
032020

01/27-
032020

01/31-
032020

01/27-
022020

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
okcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

00O "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
IkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
kcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
dkcnepT"

000 "CTtaHpapT-
okcnepT"

12.02.2020

19.02.2020

20.02.2020

28.02.2020

02.03.2020

13.03.2020

24.03.2020

27.03.2020

31.03.2020

27.02.2020

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesibHOM
yyacTke (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesibHOM
ydacTke (OueHka
HeaBMXXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesibHOM
yyacTke (OueHka
HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

O6BbEeKT NHAMBUAYANIBHOMO
KUJINLLHOIMO CTPOMTENBLCTBA
(OueHKa HeaBMXUMOCTN)

O6beKT NHANBMAYAILHOIO
YKUJNLLHOMO CTPOMUTENbCTBA
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMefIbHOM
y4dacTke (OueHka
HeaBMXXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesibHOM
yyacTke (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

KBapTupa Ha 3eMesIbHOM
ydacTke (OueHka
HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

Xunon nom (OueHKa
HeOBMXXNUMOCTN)

3emMenbHbIN y4acTok (OueHka

HeOBMXXMUMOCTN)

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas
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